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Enameling tiles is the art of concealing
the colors of gems beneath the glaze.

Mehmet Gursoy
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330.0300.10 60x60 Amorita
330.0300.50 60x60 Amorita Lappato
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330.0485.45 60x60 Ares Dekor / Ares Decor
330.0338.40 60x60 Ares Fullpolished Dekor /Ares Fullpolished Decor




9,7x9,7 cm igin /
Valid for 9,7x9,7 cm

60x60 Astoria Dekor / Astoria Decor
240.0221.01 9,7x9,7 Astoria Gini Dekor / Astoria Chini Decor
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105.0416.03 19,7x19,7
Beylerbeyi Dekor / Beylerbeyi
Decor

105.0416.02 19,7x19,7
Beylerbeyi Bordir /
Beylerbeyi Border

L
105.0416.01 19,7x19,7
Beylerbeyi Kbse / Beylerbeyi
Corner




Bond

863.0605.15 60x60 Bond Ice Dekor /

Bond Ice Decor
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863.0605.10 60x60 Bond Bej Dekor /

Bond Beige Decor
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863.0605.02 60x60 Bond Grej Dekor /

Bond Greige Decor
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863.0605.20 60x60 Bond Gri Dekor /

Bond Grey Decor
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Butterfly
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105.0454.41 19,7x19,7 Topkapi

240.0012.01 9,7x9,7 Pinara
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Dolce

105.0413.41 19,7x19,7
Dolce Sari / Dolce Yellow

105.0413.40 19,7x19,7
Dolce Kahve / Dolce Brown

ol s
F-
-
-
-
-
-
——
i
_—
-
—
—
_—
——
S
—
=
—_—
—
=2
-
>
-
=
-
—

—
—

mm
* an




23

=l
0B
@ <
0

PEI

PEI3

863.0275.24 60x60 Earthstone Antrasit Dekor /

863.0275.01 60x60 Earthstone Beyaz Dekor /
Earthstone Anthracite Decor

Earthstone White Decor

863.0275.20 60x60 Earthstone Gri Dekor /

Earthstone Grey Decor
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105.0468.10 19,7x19,7 105.0468.20 19,7x19,7
Efruz Mavi / Efruz Blue Efruz Siyah / Efruz Black

Shiraz

105.0468.50 19,7x19,7 105.0468.60 19,7x19,7
Shiraz Mavi / Shiraz Blue Shiraz Siyah / Shiraz Black

Uni
2]

105.0260.10 105.0260.11 105.0260.12 105.0260.13

19,7x19,7 19,7x19,7 19,7x19,7 19,7x19,7

Uni Mavi / Uni Blue Uni Mavi Borddr / Uni Mavi i¢ Kése / Uni Mavi Dis Kése /
Uni Blue Border Uni Blue Inner Corner  Uni Blue Outer Corner

105.0260.20 105.0260.21 105.0260.22 105.0260.23

19,7x19,7 19,7x19,7 19,7x19,7 19,7x19,7

Uni Siyah / Uni Black  Uni Siyah Borddir / Uni Siyah i¢ Kése / Uni Siyah Dis Kose /
Uni Black Border Uni Black Inner Corner Uni Black Outer Corner
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105.0413.20 19,7x19,7 Gabbana
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Hanedan
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105.0415.03 19,7x19,7 105.0415.02 19,7x19,7 105.0415.01 19,7x19,7
Hanedan Dekor / Hanedan Bordur / Hanedan Kose /
Hanedan Decor Hanedan Border Hanedan Corner
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105.0414.05 19,7x19,7

105.0414.02 19,7x19,7 105.0414.01 19,7x19,7
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105.0468.90 19,7x19,7 105.0468.95 19,7x19,7
Iris Mavi / Iris Blue Iris Siyah / Iris Black

e _ Lapis
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Uni
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105.0260.10 105.0260.11 105.0260.12 105.0260.13

19,7x19,7 19,7x19,7 19,7x19,7 19,7x19,7

Uni Mavi / Uni Blue Uni Mavi Borddr / Uni Mavi i¢ Kése / Uni Mavi Dis Kése /
Uni Blue Border Uni Blue Inner Corner  Uni Blue Outer Corner
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105.0260.20 105.0260.21 105.0260.22 105.0260.23

19,7x19,7 19,7x19,7 19,7x19,7 19,7x19,7

Uni Siyah / Uni Black  Uni Siyah Bord(ir / Uni Siyah i¢ Kése / Uni Siyah Dis Kése /
Uni Black Border Uni Black Inner Corner Uni Black Outer Corner
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Uni Mavi / Uni Blue

Uni Siyah / Uni Black

Marrakesh

AL

105.0468.70 19,7x19,7
Marrakesh Mavi /
Marrakesh Blue

105.0260.11
19,7x19,7

Uni Mavi Bord(ir /
Uni Blue Border

105.0260.21
19,7x19,7

Uni Siyah Borddr /
Uni Black Border

105.0468.80 19,7x19,7

Marrakesh Siyah /
Marrakesh Black

2

105.0260.12
19,7x19,7

Uni Mavi i¢ Kése /
Uni Blue Inner Corner

~

105.0260.22
19,7x19,7
Uni Siyah I¢ Kose /

Uni

=

105.0260.13
19,7x19,7

Uni Mavi Dis Kése /
Uni Blue Outer Corner

-

105.0260.23
19,7x19,7
Uni Siyah Dig Kése /

Uni Black Inner Corner Uni Black Outer Corner
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Mexico

105.0413.25 19,7x19,7 Mexico
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Miniart

.0196.01 9,7x9,7 Miniart

43
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240.0196.40 9,7x9,7 Patchwork Mini Turkuaz / 240.0196.54 9,7x9,7 Patchwork Mini Kirmizi /
Patchwork Mini Turquoise Patchwork Mini Red

240.0196.82 9,7x9,7 Patchwork Mini Kahve / 240.0196.45 9,7x9,7 Patchwork Mini Kobalt /
Patchwork Mini Brown Patchwork Mini Cobalt
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240.0196.80 9,7x9,7 Patchwork Mini Siyah /
Patchwork Mini Black
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105.0577.10 19,7x19,7 Retrica Bej/
Retrica Beige

= ] '

105.0577.84 19,7x19,7 Retrica Taupe

105.0577.24 19,7x19,7 Retrica Antrasit /
Retrica Anthracite

Retrica

*% *

240.0577.10 9,7x9,7 Retrica Bej/ Retrica
Beige

*%

240.0577.84 9,7x9,7 Retrica Taupe

240.0577.24 19,7x19,7 Retrica Antrasit /
Retrica Anthracite
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105.0464.01 19,7x19,7 Royal

Royal
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650.0464.01 9,7x9,7 Royal
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57

Saray Kose / Saray Corner
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105.0423.01 19,7x19,7

Saray

Y
A

Y
A
Saray BordUr / Saray Border

105.0423.02 19,7x19,7
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105.0423.03 19,7x19,7 Saray
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105.0432.03 19,7x19,7 105.0432.02 19,7x19,7 105.0432.01 19,7x19,7
Selcuk Mavi Dekor / Selguk Mavi Bordur / Selcuk Mavi Kése /
Selguk Blue Decor Selguk Blue Border Selguk Blue Corner

A

105.0422.03 19,7x19,7 105.0422.02 19,7x19,7 105.0422.01 19,7x19,7
Selguk Yesil Dekor / Selguk Yesil Borddr / Selcuk Yesil Kose /
Selguk Green Decor Selcuk Green Border Selguk Green Corner

*

A

"-"*""I'"*v 105.0433.03 19,7x19,7 105.0433.02 19,7x19,7 105.0433.01 19,7x19,7
E— Selguk Kahve Dekor / Selguk Kahve Bordir / Selguk Kahve Kése /
Selguk Brown Decor Selguk Brown Border Selguk Brown Corner
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Sultan
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105.0418.03 19,7x19,7 105.0418.02 19,7x19,7 105.0418.01 19,7x19,7
Sultan Bej Dekor / Sultan Bej Bordur / Sultan Bej Kose /
Sultan Beige Decor Sultan Beige Border Sultan Beige Corner
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105.0417.03 19,7x19,7 105.0417.02 19,7x19,7 105.0417.01 19,7x19,7
Sultan Bordo Dekor / Sultan Bordo Bordiir / Sultan Bordo Kése /
Sultan Burgundy Decor Sultan Burgundy Border  Sultan Burgundy Corner
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105.0431.03 19,7x19,7 105.0431.02 19,7x19,7 105.0413.01 19,7x19,7
Sultan Gri Dekor / Sultan Gri Bordur / Sultan Gri Kése /
Sultan Grey Decor Sultan Grey Border Sultan Grey Corner
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Town

105.0577.02 19,7x19,7 Town Taupe

105.0577.01 19,7x19,7 Town Cotto

63
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5
105.0454.20 19,7x19,7 105.0454.21 19,7x19,7

Woodeffect Cini Beyaz / Woodeffect Cini Kahve /
Woodeffect Chini White Woodeffect Chini Brown

*
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Yildiz

105.0464.40 19,7x19,7
Yildiz Turkuaz / Yildiz Turquoise

105.0260.10
19,7x19,7
Uni Mavi / Uni Blue

105.0260.20
19,7x19,7

Uni Siyah / Uni Black

105.0260.11
19,7x19,7

Uni Mavi Bordr /
Uni Blue Border

BN

105.0260.21
19,7x19,7

Uni Siyah Borddr /
Uni Black Border

105.0464.80 19,7x19,7
Yildiz Siyah / Yildiz Black

105.0260.12
19,7x19,7
Uni Mavi Ig Kése /

Uni Blue Inner Corner

105.0260.22
19,7x19,7
Uni Siyah Ig Kése /

Uni

-

105.0260.13
19,7x19,7

Uni Mavi Dig Kése /
Uni Blue Outer Corner

105.0260.23

19,7x19,7
Uni Siyah Dis Kose /

Uni Black Inner Corner Uni Black Outer Corner

69



Teknik Semboller
Technical Symbols

Duvar Karosu / Wall Tiles

Porselen Karosu / Porcelain Tiles

Duvar kullanimiigin
For walls

Hafif Trafik / Light Traffic

Fullpolished ylzeyler igin
For fullpolished surfaces

Hafif Trafik / Light Traffic

Orta Trafik / Medium Traffic

Yogun Trafik / Heavy Traffic

En Dusutik Sartlinme / Low Friction

Normal Surtiinme / Normal Friction

Yikseltilmis Strtinme / Increased Friction

O

F.p.'

o200
aeoeRea

4

oy,
©

/4

R10

2f

¥

PEI3

Rektifiye / Rectified

Kalinlik / Thickness

Dona Dayanim / Frost Resistance

Tek Pigirim / Single Firing

Cift Pigirim / Double Firing

Uglincii Pigirim Dekor / Triple Firing Decor

Renk Tonu Degisimi / Tone Variations
V,V,V,V,

1 72,73, "a

Lappato

Asinma Dayanimi / Abrasion Resistance
PEI3, PEI4

Uriin
Product

porselen karo/porcelain tile

porselen karo/porcelain tile

porselen karo/porcelain tile

porselen karo/porcelain tile

porselen karo/porcelain tile

porselen karo/porcelain tile

porselen karo/porcelain tile

porselen karo/porcelain tile

porselen karo/porcelain tile

porselen karo/porcelain tile

porselen stipurgelik/porcelain skirting
porselen supurgelik/porcelain skirting
duvar karosu/wall tile

yer karosu/floor tile

duvar karosu dekor/wall tile decor
porselen karo dekor/porcelain tile decor
porselen karo dekor/porcelain tile decor
porselen karo bordur/porcelain tile border
porselen karo bordur/porcelain tile border
porselen karo bordur/porcelain tile border
porselen karo bordur/porcelain tile border

porselen karo dekor/porcelain tile decor

Ebat(cm)
Size(cm)

60x120
30x120
20x120
15x120
60x60
60x60(20 mm)
40x40
30x60
19,7x19,7
9,7x9,7
8x60
8x40
30x60

40x40

30x60
30x30(5x5)
30x30(3x8)
20x60
15x60
10x60

7,5x60

38,5x60

m?/Palet
m?/Pallet

40,32
43,20
43,20
43,20
43,20
21,60
76,80
43,20
52,80
77,76
26,88
34,56
43,20

76,80

Kutu/Palet
Box/Pallet

28

30

45

30

30

30

48

48

60

54

40

60

40

48

Paketieme Bilgileri
Packing List

m?/Kutu

m?/Box

1,44 2
1,44 4
0,96 4
1,44 8
1,44 4
0,72 2
1,60 10
0,90 5
0,88 22
1,44 144
0,67 14
0,58 18
1,08 6
1,60 10
0,90 5
1 1

1 11
0,60 5
0,90 10
0,96 16
0,63 14
0,96 4

Adet/Box
Pcs/Box

kg/Palet
kg/Pallet

1050
1125
1125
1125
950
950
1465
950
1285
1051
641
655
700

1465

kg/kutu
kg/box

14,6
18
18
14,24
21,35
22,78
15

22

Kalite Belgeleri
Quiality Certificates

P
QB|UPEC

71



HITIT SERAMIK

2019 Genel Katalog / Cini
2019 General Catalogue | Chini




HITIT SERAMIK

GENEL MUDURLUK / Head Office
19 Mayis Mahallesi Mehmetcik Cad.
No: 112 80290 Sisli / ISTANBUL
Phone: +90 (212) 216 66 30 pbx
info@hititseramik.com

FABRIKA / Factory

Organize Sanayi Bélgesi PK 43 64100 USAK
Phone: +90 (276) 266 72 00

Fax: +90 (276) 266 72 07-08

ALMANYA OFiS / Germany Office
HOME WORKS Handels GmbH
ZentraleMaerkische str.12 D - 47809
Krefeld / Germany

Phone: +49 02151 645 24 10

Fax: +49 02151 645 24 20

FRANSA OFiS / France Office
HOME WORKS SARL

Z.A Paris sud 4, 2-4 Bd De France,
77380 Combs La Ville

Phone: + 33 01 60 02 02 15

Fax: +33 01 60 02 02 19



